
 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 100F H/F: Final

Date 23-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

145 Afa Ismail Club All Star 13.8 1

132 Aishath Zara Athif Youth Sports Club 14.5 2

131 Fathimath Shailaan Afzal Youth Sports Club 14.9 3

134 Mariyam Easha Ahkaam Youth Sports Club 15.7 4

148 Aishath Alima Club All Star 15.8 5

194 Aishath Suha M. A. D. Runners 18.2 6

198 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners 18.2 7

195 Naziya Mohamed M. A. D. Runners 20.2 8

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 200F H/F: Final

Date 25-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

145 Afa Ismail Club All Star 28.3 1

154 Aminath Nazra Club All Star 29.2 2

132 Aishath Zara Athif Youth Sports Club 29.6 3

131 Fathimath Shailaan Afzal Youth Sports Club 32.3 4

134 Mariyam Easha Ahkaam Youth Sports Club 33.1 5

148 Aishath Alima Club All Star 35.3 6

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 400F H/F: Final

Date 24-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

154 Aminath Nazra Club All Star 1.08.2 1

132 Aishath Zara Athif Youth Sports Club 1.1.3 2

146 Mirufath Ahmed Club All Star 1.15.7 3

147 Sausan Ali Club All Star 1.24.1 4

111 Nishana Abdul Muhsin Customs Recrataion Club 1.24.5 5

133 Aishath Niha Mohamed Adam Youth Sports Club 1.26.1 6

110 Aminath Zeena Customs Recrataion Club 1.49.2 7

109 Maryam Hudhuna Customs Recrataion Club 1.56.0 8

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 800F H/F: Final

Date 23-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

154 Aminath Nazra Club All Star 3.02.2 1

149 Maryam Inaya Farooq Club All Star 3.13.2 2

105 Raba Ismail Asif Keen Youth Sports Academy 3.21.9 3

111 Nishana Abdul Muhsin Customs Recrataion Club 3.45.7 4

113 Saduma Moosa Customs Recrataion Club 3.54.4 5

153 Fathimath Muna Club All Star 3.57.8 6

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 1500m H/F: Final

Date 24-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

196 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners 6.09.5 1

199 Mueena Mohamed Maathoda Sports Club 6.21.2 2

149 Maryam Inaya Farooq Club All Star 6.31.4 3

153 Fathimath Muna Club All Star 8.13.5 4

113 Saduma Moosa Customs Recrataion Club DNS

114 Fathimath Zeema Customs Recrataion Club DNS

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 5000M H/F: Final

Date 26-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

196 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners 22.55.3 1

199 Mueena Mohamed Maathoda Sports Club 24.32.6 2

149 Maryam Inaya Farooq Club All Star 26.48.2 3

153 Fathimath Muna Club All Star 30.24.4 4

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Long Jump Sex Final

Date 23-10-14 Round Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

145 Afa Ismail Club All Star 4.3 1

131 Fathimath Shailaan Afzal Youth Sports Club 3.96 2

134 Mariyam Easha Ahkaam Youth Sports Club 3.76 3

148 Aishath Alima Club All Star 3.59 4

193 Sajida Mufeed M. A. D. Runners 3.26 5

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Javelin Sex Final

Date 24-10-14 Round Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

151 Mariyam Balgis Club All Star 18.27 1

150 Aishath Neesha Club All Star 15.62 2

193 Sajida Mufeed M. A. D. Runners 14.47 3

115 Fathimath Meenaz Customs Recrataion Club 13.30 4

196 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners 8.84 5

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Discuss Throw Sex Final

Date 24-10-14 Round Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

151 Mariyam Balgis Club All Star 19.04 1

115 Fathimath Meenaz Customs Recrataion Club 18.18 2

109 Maryam Hudhuna Customs Recrataion Club 16.15 3

150 Aishath Neesha Club All Star 14.24

110 Aminath Zeena Customs Recrataion Club 13.29

152 Aishath Saraa Asif Club All Star 12.04

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event Shot Put Sex Final

Date 24-10-14 Round Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

151 Mariyam Balgis Club All Star 6.22 1

115 Fathimath Meenaz Customs Recrataion Club 5.18 2

110 Aminath Zeena Customs Recrataion Club 4.93 3

109 Maryam Hudhuna Customs Recrataion Club 4.70 4

150 Aishath Neesha Club All Star 4.51 5

152 Aishath Saraa Asif Club All Star 4.09 6

Result



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 4x100M H/F: Final

Date 25-10.14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

148 Aishath Alima Club All Star

146 Mirufath Ahmed Club All Star

154 Aminath Nazra Club All Star

145 Afa Ismail Club All Star

133 Aishath Niha Mohamed Adam Youth Sports Club

131 Fathimath Shailaan Afzal Youth Sports Club

134 Mariyam Easha Ahkaam Youth Sports Club

132 Aishath Zara Athif Youth Sports Club

196 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners

193 Sajida Mufeed M. A. D. Runners

194 Aishath Suha M. A. D. Runners

197 Nahida Mohamed M. A. D. Runners

59.7 2

1.15.8 DQ

Result

158.3



 24th National Athletics Championship
23 - 25 October 2014, Male' City

Event 4x400M H/F: Final

Date 24-10-14 Sex Female

BIB Name Club Result Position Remarks

146 Mirufath Ahmed Club All Star

147 Sausan Ali Club All Star

145 Afa Ismail Club All Star

154 Aminath Nazra Club All Star

131 Fathimath Shailaan Afzal Youth Sports Club

134 Mariyam Easha Ahkaam Youth Sports Club

133 Aishath Niha Mohamed Adam Youth Sports Club

132 Aishath Zara Athif Youth Sports Club

193 Sajida Mufeed M. A. D. Runners

197 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners

195 Naziya Mohamed M. A. D. Runners

196 Patricia D. Gomez M. A. D. Runners

Result

6.27.1 3

4.59.5 1

5.25.3 2


